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Name

Michaelis
Stihler
GliBmann
Prinzhorn
GliBmann
Treu
Seemann
Altmann
Mayer
Probst
Falk
Kleipsties
Schmadeke
Bolte
Reppin
Gehrmann
Harries
Beermann
Meier
Mahlmann
Richter
Auhage
Zieschke
Rehmstedt
Tiemann
Seger
Heyer
Fehring
Winkler
Bohm
Stern

Dienstag, 7. November 2017

Kreiskonigin Damen 2017

Vorname

Melanie
Annika
Kathrin
Melanie
Ramona
Melanie
Sabine
Tonja
Julia
Inga
Katrin
Petra
Sabrina
Saskia
Melanie
Jaennifer
Yvonne
Evelyn
Corinna
Silke
Claudia
Lena
Jenny
Anja
Nadine
Anja
Jana
Sabrina
Antonia
Maren
Sandra

Verein Teiler 1 Teiler 2 Teiler 3
SV Balge 2 20,3 305 6479
SV Anderten 2 27,8 2525 332
SV Leese 2 55,4 333,2 3759
SV Sebbenhausen 1 1159 718 56,8
SV Leese 2 198,7 77,1 1254
SV Lichtenmoor 1 94,2 822 1865
SV Anderten 1 2218 86,3 3233
SV Leese 1 101 3005 2311
SV Hamelhausen/Hohenhol 251,6 110,1 132,3
SV Bolsehle 1 4194 115 244.6
SV Anderten 1 388,6 1356 606.6
BE Steimbke 1 373,1 1359 1793
SV Balge 2 162,4 192,7 1499
SV Doenhausen 3 220,9 453,2 1559
BE Steimbke 2 7835 4911 163.6
BE Steimbke 2 253,7 179,9 387.6
BE Steimbke 1 1959 337,2 2169
SV Bolsehle 1 350,2 207,7 2316
SV Linsburg 2 3616 2082 2141
SV Drakenburg 2953 472 232,6
SV Lavelsloh 2 256,4 653 768,1
SV Linsburg 2 260 436,9 386.4
SV Hamelhausen/Hohenhol 272,7 627 5534
SV Hamelhausen/Hohenhol 512,9 316,9 395,6
SV Haselhorn 1 574,2 342,8 4855
SV Doenhausen 3 562 430,1 736.6
SV Doenhausen 657,7 812,2 5554
SV Haselhorn 9999 9999 9999
SV Haselhorn 9999 9999 9999
SV Doenhausen 9999 9999 9999
SV Doenhausen 9999 9999 9999

kleinste
Teiler

20,30
27,80
55,40
56,80
77,10
82,20
86,30
101,00
110,10
115,00
135,60
135,90
149,90
155,90
163,60
179,90
195,90
207,70
208,20
232,60
256,40
260,00
272,70
316,90
342,80
430,10
555,40
9.999,00
9.999,00
9.999,00
9.999,00
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